
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1 INGLIMA MARCO Individual 03:46:34 11:20

2 43 Marc Senar Ortiga Individual 03:54:18 +07:44 11:43

3 51 Patrick Winkler Individual 03:54:34 +08:00 11:44

4 101 Andrea De la Hera Martin Individual 03:56:09 +09:35 11:48

5 2 Janne Haapaniemi Individual 04:09:48 +23:14 12:29

6 25 Bernardo Neves dos santos Ferreira Individual 04:22:06 +35:32 13:06

7 67 Gustavo Hachmeister SwimTogether 04:24:04 +37:30 13:12

8 5 Eduardo Porset Individual 04:25:38 +39:04 13:17

9 45 Marco Fratini Individual 04:32:28 +45:54 13:37

10 14 Pedro Neves clube fluvial portuense 04:34:32 +47:58 13:44

11 102 Elena Lionello Individual 04:42:56 +56:22 14:09

12 17 Jorge Viegas Faria CNLA 04:44:32 +57:58 14:14

13 26 Carlos Belarra Arenas Individual 04:48:57 +01:02:23 14:27

14 62 Agnese Patricija Ozola Pimpões 04:57:26 +01:10:52 14:52

15 33 Hernán Cortés Galván Individual 05:01:31 +01:14:57 15:05

16 27 Cayetano Muñoz Labrador Individual 05:10:48 +01:24:14 15:32

17 30 Daniel Paz Individual 05:11:43 +01:25:09 15:35

18 12 jorge cerro amores CLUB TRIATLO ANDORRA 05:14:45 +01:28:11 15:44

19 109 Elizabete Paula Ozola Individual 05:21:21 +01:34:47 16:04

20 16 Joao Carlos Cunha Rego Individual 05:24:17 +01:37:43 16:13

21 3 José Ferreira Individual 05:25:59 +01:39:25 16:18

22 104 Anna Nummi Individual 05:29:01 +01:42:27 16:27

23 61 Wilmar Casas Individual 05:36:07 +01:49:33 16:48

24 23 Baltasar García Perez-Schofield Individual 05:37:35 +01:51:01 16:53

25 65 alejandro shaw SwimTogether 05:38:17 +01:51:43 16:55

26 58 tomas matias larocca Individual 05:44:19 +01:57:45 17:13

27 19 alessandro sciabbica Individual 05:45:08 +01:58:34 17:15

28 63 Richard Horne Swim4fun 05:48:06 +02:01:32 17:24

29 47 Mohamed Ayman Ebtehal Individual 05:48:31 +02:01:57 17:26

30 60 william garrels Individual 05:49:42 +02:03:08 17:29

31 42 Luis Manuel Gala González Individual 05:50:11 +02:03:37 17:31

32 53 Pere Dalmau Graupera Individual 05:54:07 +02:07:33 17:42

33 52 PAULO TORRES Individual 06:01:27 +02:14:53 18:04

34 103 KHADIJA BOUCHTAOUI Individual 06:01:51 +02:15:17 18:06

35 29 Daniel Gomez Trueba Individual 06:03:43 +02:17:09 18:11

36 4 Frederico Portela Santos ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 06:03:51 +02:17:17 18:12

37 40 Juan José Caselles López Individual 06:05:23 +02:18:49 18:16

38 111 Klaudia Koczorowska Individual 06:07:10 +02:20:36 18:22

39 110 Julia Erviö Individual 06:08:18 +02:21:44 18:25

40 41 Juan Manuel Balsera Cuesta Individual 06:16:56 +02:30:22 18:51

41 28 Cristóbal Sánchez Individual 06:16:57 +02:30:23 18:51

42 114 PAULA TABERNE RODRIGUEZ Individual 06:17:46 +02:31:12 18:53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,9ºC 58%11:00

End 22,9ºC 58%19:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:07

20KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

20 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 38 João Rodrigo Teixeira Marques Individual 06:20:36 +02:34:02 19:02

44 37 Jeroen Van Der Hoff Individual 06:22:25 +02:35:51 19:07

45 106 Amna Salih Individual 06:24:39 +02:38:05 19:14

46 35 Jacques TUSET Individual 06:29:19 +02:42:45 19:28

47 10 Miguel da Fonseca San-Payo ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 06:30:06 +02:43:32 19:30

48 39 Jorge Crivillés Villanueva Individual 06:32:17 +02:45:43 19:37

49 36 Javier Mouriño Individual 06:35:06 +02:48:32 19:45

50 21 Alexis Rodríguez Castedo Individual 06:40:38 +02:54:04 20:02

51 9 Joao Laginha Martins ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 06:46:17 +02:59:43 20:19

52 15 João Mouta Clube Olímpico de Oeiras 06:50:13 +03:03:39 20:31

53 24 Bart Foster Individual 06:53:10 +03:06:36 20:39

54 13 Óscar Gonçalves clube fluvial portuense 06:59:42 +03:13:08 20:59

55 7 Aitor de luis González Individual 07:01:04 +03:14:30 21:03

56 105 alice faccini Individual 07:10:03 +03:23:29 21:30

57 48 Neville Suzman Individual 07:13:07 +03:26:33 21:39

58 54 Ricardo Jorge Dengue Individual 07:18:09 +03:31:35 21:54

59 32 Grégory Lecrevisse Individual 07:41:15 +03:54:41 23:04

60 59 Vítor Manuel Pereira Cristovam 
Grilo Individual 07:44:06 +03:57:32 23:12

61 11 Nuno Miguel Felicio ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 08:03:59 +04:17:25 24:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:07

20KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

20 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 22,9ºC 58%11:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 22,9ºC 58%19:05

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

SR20-24F
1 109 Elizabete Paula Ozola Individual SR20-24F 05:21:21 16:04

SR25-34F
1 101 Andrea De la Hera Martin Individual SR25-34F 03:56:09 11:48

2 62 Agnese Patricija Ozola Pimpões SR25-34F 04:57:26 +01:01:16 14:52

3 103 KHADIJA BOUCHTAOUI Individual SR25-34F 06:01:51 +02:05:42 18:06

4 110 Julia Erviö Individual SR25-34F 06:08:18 +02:12:08 18:25

SR25-34M
1 1 INGLIMA MARCO Individual SR25-34M 03:46:34 11:20

2 43 Marc Senar Ortiga Individual SR25-34M 03:54:18 +07:43 11:43

3 25 Bernardo Neves dos santos Ferreira Individual SR25-34M 04:22:06 +35:32 13:06

4 47 Mohamed Ayman Ebtehal Individual SR25-34M 05:48:31 +02:01:57 17:26

5 38 João Rodrigo Teixeira Marques Individual SR25-34M 06:20:36 +02:34:01 19:02

SR35-44F
1 102 Elena Lionello Individual SR35-44F 04:42:56 14:09

2 114 PAULA TABERNE RODRIGUEZ Individual SR35-44F 06:17:46 +01:34:50 18:53

3 106 Amna Salih Individual SR35-44F 06:24:39 +01:41:43 19:14

SR35-44M
1 14 Pedro Neves clube fluvial portuense SR35-44M 04:34:32 13:44

2 27 Cayetano Muñoz Labrador Individual SR35-44M 05:10:48 +36:16 15:32

3 30 Daniel Paz Individual SR35-44M 05:11:43 +37:10 15:35

4 61 Wilmar Casas Individual SR35-44M 05:36:07 +01:01:34 16:48

5 63 Richard Horne Swim4fun SR35-44M 05:48:06 +01:13:33 17:24

6 40 Juan José Caselles López Individual SR35-44M 06:05:23 +01:30:50 18:16

7 32 Grégory Lecrevisse Individual SR35-44M 07:41:15 +03:06:42 23:04

SR45-54F
1 104 Anna Nummi Individual SR45-54F 05:29:01 16:27

2 111 Klaudia Koczorowska Individual SR45-54F 06:07:10 +38:09 18:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:08

20KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

20 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



3 105 alice faccini Individual SR45-54F 07:10:03 +01:41:01 21:30

SR45-54M
1 51 Patrick Winkler Individual SR45-54M 03:54:34 11:44

2 2 Janne Haapaniemi Individual SR45-54M 04:09:48 +15:14 12:29

3 67 Gustavo Hachmeister SwimTogether SR45-54M 04:24:04 +29:30 13:12

4 45 Marco Fratini Individual SR45-54M 04:32:28 +37:54 13:37

5 26 Carlos Belarra Arenas Individual SR45-54M 04:48:57 +54:22 14:27

6 12 jorge cerro amores CLUB TRIATLO ANDORRA SR45-54M 05:14:45 +01:20:10 15:44

7 16 Joao Carlos Cunha Rego Individual SR45-54M 05:24:17 +01:29:43 16:13

8 3 José Ferreira Individual SR45-54M 05:25:59 +01:31:25 16:18

9 23 Baltasar García Perez-Schofield Individual SR45-54M 05:37:35 +01:43:01 16:53

10 65 alejandro shaw SwimTogether SR45-54M 05:38:17 +01:43:42 16:55

11 58 tomas matias larocca Individual SR45-54M 05:44:19 +01:49:44 17:13

12 19 alessandro sciabbica Individual SR45-54M 05:45:08 +01:50:34 17:15

13 42 Luis Manuel Gala González Individual SR45-54M 05:50:11 +01:55:37 17:31

14 29 Daniel Gomez Trueba Individual SR45-54M 06:03:43 +02:09:09 18:11

15 4 Frederico Portela Santos ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54M 06:03:51 +02:09:16 18:12

16 41 Juan Manuel Balsera Cuesta Individual SR45-54M 06:16:56 +02:22:21 18:51

17 39 Jorge Crivillés Villanueva Individual SR45-54M 06:32:17 +02:37:43 19:37

18 36 Javier Mouriño Individual SR45-54M 06:35:06 +02:40:31 19:45

19 9 Joao Laginha Martins ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54M 06:46:17 +02:51:43 20:19

20 15 João Mouta Clube Olímpico de Oeiras SR45-54M 06:50:13 +02:55:39 20:31

21 24 Bart Foster Individual SR45-54M 06:53:10 +02:58:36 20:39

22 7 Aitor de luis González Individual SR45-54M 07:01:04 +03:06:30 21:03

23 54 Ricardo Jorge Dengue Individual SR45-54M 07:18:09 +03:23:34 21:54

24 11 Nuno Miguel Felicio ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54M 08:03:59 +04:09:24 24:12

SR55-64M
1 5 Eduardo Porset Individual SR55-64M 04:25:38 13:17

2 17 Jorge Viegas Faria CNLA SR55-64M 04:44:32 +18:53 14:14

3 33 Hernán Cortés Galván Individual SR55-64M 05:01:31 +35:52 15:05

4 53 Pere Dalmau Graupera Individual SR55-64M 05:54:07 +01:28:29 17:42

5 52 PAULO TORRES Individual SR55-64M 06:01:27 +01:35:48 18:04

6 28 Cristóbal Sánchez Individual SR55-64M 06:16:57 +01:51:18 18:51

7 37 Jeroen Van Der Hoff Individual SR55-64M 06:22:25 +01:56:46 19:07

8 35 Jacques TUSET Individual SR55-64M 06:29:19 +02:03:40 19:28

9 10 Miguel da Fonseca San-Payo ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR55-64M 06:30:06 +02:04:28 19:30

10 21 Alexis Rodríguez Castedo Individual SR55-64M 06:40:38 +02:14:59 20:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:08

20KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

20 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



11 48 Neville Suzman Individual SR55-64M 07:13:07 +02:47:29 21:39

12 59 Vítor Manuel Pereira Cristovam Grilo Individual SR55-64M 07:44:06 +03:18:27 23:12

SR65-74M
1 60 william garrels Individual SR65-74M 05:49:42 17:29

2 13 Óscar Gonçalves clube fluvial portuense SR65-74M 06:59:42 +01:10:00 20:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:08

20KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

20 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 286 Mauro Inacio Individual 02:38:52 15:53

2 270 Guillaume Bardou Individual 02:38:58 +00:06 15:54

3 306 UNAI NIETO MARIJUAN Individual 02:59:50 +20:58 17:59

4 292 paolo parisotto Individual 03:03:23 +24:31 18:20

5 250 Brian Fortune Individual 03:11:04 +32:12 19:06

6 289 Nuno d'Orey Assunção Individual 03:11:57 +33:05 19:12

7 208 Daniel Santos ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 03:14:42 +35:50 19:28

8 272 JAIME DE CARVALHO LEITE 
FILHO Individual 03:21:46 +42:54 20:11

9 309 Bruno Vairinhos Dias Lagoa Academico CLub 03:23:03 +44:11 20:18

10 308 Mariana Moura Santos Lagoa Academico CLub 03:24:09 +45:17 20:25

11 283 Letellier Tristan Individual 03:24:35 +45:43 20:28

12 264 Francisco Sajara Madeira Mourato 
Vidinha Individual 03:25:13 +46:21 20:31

13 248 Álvaro Tojinha Individual 03:30:20 +51:28 21:02

14 215 Miguel Ângelo Carrilho Clube de Natação e Triatlo de Lisboa 03:32:12 +53:20 21:13

15 259 Estevão Pape Individual 03:37:11 +58:19 21:43

16 262 Francisco Fezas Vital Individual 03:39:29 +01:00:37 21:57

17 211 Nuno Alexandre Estorrica Palma ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 03:40:06 +01:01:14 22:01

18 297 Pedro Ricardo Martins Machado Individual 03:41:02 +01:02:10 22:06

19 209 Eduardo Pinto Basto ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 03:41:08 +01:02:16 22:07

20 236 MARIA HIJAR JIMENEZa Individual 03:41:09 +01:02:17 22:07

21 256 Diego Sousa Lucas Sampaio Individual 03:41:13 +01:02:21 22:07

22 226 CANDICE TOMKINS Individual 03:41:33 +01:02:41 22:09

23 244 Sheyla Garcia Salvador Individual 03:45:01 +01:06:09 22:30

24 249 bernardo viana machado Individual 03:50:53 +01:12:01 23:05

25 304 Tiago Miguel Gomes Rodrigues Individual 03:51:51 +01:12:59 23:11

26 261 Fernando Alves Individual 03:52:46 +01:13:54 23:17

27 258 Diogo Almeida Marques Santo Individual 03:52:58 +01:14:06 23:18

28 210 MIGUEL CALADO GARCIA ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 03:53:23 +01:14:31 23:20

29 263 Francisco javier González Abuin Individual 03:54:29 +01:15:37 23:27

30 281 Juan Carlos Bodelón Alfonso Individual 03:54:51 +01:15:59 23:29

31 307 Vasco Palha Individual 03:55:07 +01:16:15 23:31

32 214 Rui Manuel Tome Aleixo Clube BCP 03:56:44 +01:17:52 23:40

33 213 Rui Henriques ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 03:57:19 +01:18:27 23:44

34 253 Corrado Puglielli Individual 03:57:50 +01:18:58 23:47

35 223 Anne Ruuskanen Individual 04:00:27 +01:21:35 24:03

36 257 Dimitar Videnov Individual 04:02:56 +01:24:04 24:18

37 277 João Nuno Roque de Carvalho do 
Nascimento Graça Individual 04:03:02 +01:24:10 24:18

38 243 Rita Loureiro de Campos Pinto Individual 04:07:34 +01:28:42 24:45

39 303 Steven William Cowling Individual 04:09:37 +01:30:45 24:58

40 276 João Lourenço Individual 04:09:41 +01:30:49 24:58

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,5ºC 64%10:10

End 21,5ºC 64%17:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:07

10KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 229 Christina Lärfars Individual 04:10:41 +01:31:49 25:04

42 221 Alejandra Moreno Espinar Individual 04:19:26 +01:40:34 25:57

43 295 Pedro Garcia Individual 04:24:32 +01:45:40 26:27

44 240 OLGA KATTAN Individual 04:34:35 +01:55:43 27:28

45 239 Miren Agurtzane Domingo Individual 04:34:40 +01:55:48 27:28

46 218 Mayra Gabriela Alves de Lima Clube Swim4fun 04:35:34 +01:56:42 27:33

47 219 André Marquet Clube Swim4fun 04:35:36 +01:56:44 27:34

48 234 Inês Simão Individual 04:39:28 +02:00:36 27:57

49 268 Gonçalo Palrão Medeiros Costa Individual 04:39:51 +02:00:59 27:59

50 242 Rita Grilo Individual 04:39:52 +02:01:00 27:59

51 296 Pedro Miguel Ferreira da Silva 
Nogueira Individual 04:41:12 +02:02:20 28:07

52 205 BITTER CSILLA ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 04:41:42 +02:02:50 28:10

53 251 Carlos Martin Campos Aboado Individual 04:41:42 +02:02:50 28:10

54 247 Alberto Corredera Individual 04:41:45 +02:02:53 28:11

55 271 Jaime Bacharel Individual 04:42:20 +02:03:28 28:14

56 225 BOUCHTAOUI Ghita Individual 04:44:51 +02:05:59 28:29

57 217 Joana Paz Clube Swim4fun 04:47:37 +02:08:45 28:46

58 269 Graham Miller Individual 04:49:18 +02:10:26 28:56

59 285 Mauricio Matos de Medeiros Individual 04:49:58 +02:11:06 29:00

60 279 José Carlos Rodrigues Morais dos 
Santos Individual 04:51:46 +02:12:54 29:11

61 237 maria sa Individual 04:55:37 +02:16:45 29:34

62 212 PAULO MANUEL PEREIRA ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 04:56:55 +02:18:03 29:41

63 204 Clara Faria AHBE 04:58:50 +02:19:58 29:53

64 252 CESAR AMADOR FERNANDEZ Individual 05:09:38 +02:30:46 30:58

65 305 Tiago Zeller Individual 05:10:44 +02:31:52 31:04

66 224 Bethany Gum Individual 05:11:50 +02:32:58 31:11

67 298 Ricardo Figueira Individual 05:19:04 +02:40:12 31:54

68 293 Paulo Jorge Rodrigues Individual 05:24:26 +02:45:34 32:27

69 300 Rui Catarrinha Individual 05:27:07 +02:48:15 32:43

70 235 Joana das Neves Galhardo Individual 05:34:39 +02:55:47 33:28

71 238 Marion Regitko Individual 06:11:32 +03:32:40 37:09

72 232 Elizaveta Romaniuk Individual 07:35:34 +04:56:42 45:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:07

10KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 21,5ºC 64%10:10

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 21,5ºC 64%17:45

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

SR25-34F
1 234 Inês Simão Individual SR25-34F 04:39:28 27:57

2 242 Rita Grilo Individual SR25-34F 04:39:52 +00:24 27:59

3 225 BOUCHTAOUI Ghita Individual SR25-34F 04:44:51 +05:23 28:29

4 224 Bethany Gum Individual SR25-34F 05:11:50 +32:21 31:11

SR25-34M
1 306 UNAI NIETO MARIJUAN Individual SR25-34M 02:59:50 17:59

2 283 Letellier Tristan Individual SR25-34M 03:24:35 +24:44 20:28

3 264 Francisco Sajara Madeira Mourato 
Vidinha Individual SR25-34M 03:25:13 +25:22 20:31

4 262 Francisco Fezas Vital Individual SR25-34M 03:39:29 +39:38 21:57

5 258 Diogo Almeida Marques Santo Individual SR25-34M 03:52:58 +53:07 23:18

6 268 Gonçalo Palrão Medeiros Costa Individual SR25-34M 04:39:51 +01:40:00 27:59

SR35-44F
1 308 Mariana Moura Santos Lagoa Academico CLub SR35-44F 03:24:09 20:25

2 236 MARIA HIJAR JIMENEZa Individual SR35-44F 03:41:09 +17:00 22:07

3 226 CANDICE TOMKINS Individual SR35-44F 03:41:33 +17:24 22:09

4 244 Sheyla Garcia Salvador Individual SR35-44F 03:45:01 +20:52 22:30

5 243 Rita Loureiro de Campos Pinto Individual SR35-44F 04:07:34 +43:25 24:45

6 229 Christina Lärfars Individual SR35-44F 04:10:41 +46:32 25:04

7 240 OLGA KATTAN Individual SR35-44F 04:34:35 +01:10:26 27:28

8 218 Mayra Gabriela Alves de Lima Clube Swim4fun SR35-44F 04:35:34 +01:11:25 27:33

9 217 Joana Paz Clube Swim4fun SR35-44F 04:47:37 +01:23:28 28:46

10 232 Elizaveta Romaniuk Individual SR35-44F 07:35:34 +04:11:25 45:33

SR35-44M
1 286 Mauro Inacio Individual SR35-44M 02:38:52 15:53

2 270 Guillaume Bardou Individual SR35-44M 02:38:58 +00:05 15:54

3 250 Brian Fortune Individual SR35-44M 03:11:04 +32:12 19:06

4 309 Bruno Vairinhos Dias Lagoa Academico CLub SR35-44M 03:23:03 +44:11 20:18

5 215 Miguel Ângelo Carrilho Clube de Natação e Triatlo de 
Lisboa

SR35-44M 03:32:12 +53:20 21:13

6 297 Pedro Ricardo Martins Machado Individual SR35-44M 03:41:02 +01:02:09 22:06

7 209 Eduardo Pinto Basto ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR35-44M 03:41:08 +01:02:16 22:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:07

10KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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8 256 Diego Sousa Lucas Sampaio Individual SR35-44M 03:41:13 +01:02:20 22:07

9 304 Tiago Miguel Gomes Rodrigues Individual SR35-44M 03:51:51 +01:12:59 23:11

10 307 Vasco Palha Individual SR35-44M 03:55:07 +01:16:15 23:31

11 253 Corrado Puglielli Individual SR35-44M 03:57:50 +01:18:58 23:47

12 277 João Nuno Roque de Carvalho do 
Nascimento Graça Individual SR35-44M 04:03:02 +01:24:10 24:18

13 295 Pedro Garcia Individual SR35-44M 04:24:32 +01:45:40 26:27

14 298 Ricardo Figueira Individual SR35-44M 05:19:04 +02:40:11 31:54

SR45-54F
1 223 Anne Ruuskanen Individual SR45-54F 04:00:27 24:03

2 221 Alejandra Moreno Espinar Individual SR45-54F 04:19:26 +18:59 25:57

3 237 maria sa Individual SR45-54F 04:55:37 +55:10 29:34

4 204 Clara Faria AHBE SR45-54F 04:58:50 +58:23 29:53

5 235 Joana das Neves Galhardo Individual SR45-54F 05:34:39 +01:34:12 33:28

6 238 Marion Regitko Individual SR45-54F 06:11:32 +02:11:05 37:09

SR45-54M
1 289 Nuno d'Orey Assunção Individual SR45-54M 03:11:57 19:12

2 208 Daniel Santos ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54M 03:14:42 +02:45 19:28

3 272 JAIME DE CARVALHO LEITE FILHO Individual SR45-54M 03:21:46 +09:48 20:11

4 248 Álvaro Tojinha Individual SR45-54M 03:30:20 +18:22 21:02

5 259 Estevão Pape Individual SR45-54M 03:37:11 +25:13 21:43

6 211 Nuno Alexandre Estorrica Palma ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54M 03:40:06 +28:09 22:01

7 249 bernardo viana machado Individual SR45-54M 03:50:53 +38:56 23:05

8 210 MIGUEL CALADO GARCIA ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54M 03:53:23 +41:26 23:20

9 263 Francisco javier González Abuin Individual SR45-54M 03:54:29 +42:31 23:27

10 214 Rui Manuel Tome Aleixo Clube BCP SR45-54M 03:56:44 +44:47 23:40

11 257 Dimitar Videnov Individual SR45-54M 04:02:56 +50:59 24:18

12 303 Steven William Cowling Individual SR45-54M 04:09:37 +57:39 24:58

13 276 João Lourenço Individual SR45-54M 04:09:41 +57:43 24:58

14 219 André Marquet Clube Swim4fun SR45-54M 04:35:36 +01:23:38 27:34

15 296 Pedro Miguel Ferreira da Silva 
Nogueira Individual SR45-54M 04:41:12 +01:29:15 28:07

16 247 Alberto Corredera Individual SR45-54M 04:41:45 +01:29:48 28:11

17 271 Jaime Bacharel Individual SR45-54M 04:42:20 +01:30:23 28:14

18 269 Graham Miller Individual SR45-54M 04:49:18 +01:37:20 28:56

19 252 CESAR AMADOR FERNANDEZ Individual SR45-54M 05:09:38 +01:57:40 30:58

20 305 Tiago Zeller Individual SR45-54M 05:10:44 +01:58:46 31:04

21 300 Rui Catarrinha Individual SR45-54M 05:27:07 +02:15:10 32:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:07

10KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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SR55-64F
1 239 Miren Agurtzane Domingo Individual SR55-64F 04:34:40 27:28

2 205 BITTER CSILLA ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR55-64F 04:41:42 +07:02 28:10

SR55-64M
1 292 paolo parisotto Individual SR55-64M 03:03:23 18:20

2 261 Fernando Alves Individual SR55-64M 03:52:46 +49:22 23:17

3 281 Juan Carlos Bodelón Alfonso Individual SR55-64M 03:54:51 +51:27 23:29

4 213 Rui Henriques ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR55-64M 03:57:19 +53:56 23:44

5 251 Carlos Martin Campos Aboado Individual SR55-64M 04:41:42 +01:38:19 28:10

6 285 Mauricio Matos de Medeiros Individual SR55-64M 04:49:58 +01:46:34 29:00

7 212 PAULO MANUEL PEREIRA ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR55-64M 04:56:55 +01:53:31 29:41

8 293 Paulo Jorge Rodrigues Individual SR55-64M 05:24:26 +02:21:03 32:27

SR65-74M

1 279 José Carlos Rodrigues Morais dos 
Santos Individual SR65-74M 04:51:46 29:11

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 19-jul.-2025 19:07

10KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 672 INGLIMA MARCO Individual 01:16:07 15:13

2 566 Carissan Ludovic Individual 01:22:00 +05:53 16:24

3 581 Francisco Brito Individual 01:22:40 +06:33 16:32

4 502 Andrea De la Hera Martin Individual 01:22:41 +06:34 16:32

5 637 Serhii Trempolets Individual 01:25:00 +08:53 17:00

6 598 Luís Carlos Silva Correia Individual 01:25:03 +08:56 17:01

7 521 marco vantaggiato CNLA 01:25:14 +09:07 17:03

8 576 Eduardo Porset Individual 01:27:51 +11:44 17:34

9 596 Ludovico Pelagatti Individual 01:28:19 +12:12 17:40

10 606 Miguel Brás Sérgio Individual 01:32:23 +16:16 18:29

11 532 Elena Lionello Individual 01:32:42 +16:35 18:32

12 584 Giovanni Gaudi Individual 01:33:19 +17:12 18:40

13 638 Simeon Papazov Individual 01:39:47 +23:40 19:57

14 632 Ricardo Ventura Individual 01:39:52 +23:45 19:58

15 562 Bruno Antunes Individual 01:42:22 +26:15 20:28

16 591 João Galhardo Individual 01:42:34 +26:27 20:31

17 530 Eduarda Mendes Bugalho Individual 01:42:50 +26:43 20:34

18 587 Hugo Miguel Costa Serra dos 
Santos Silva Individual 01:44:02 +27:55 20:48

19 673 Anna Nummi Individual 01:45:39 +29:32 21:08

20 575 Duarte Santos Individual 01:46:20 +30:13 21:16

21 511 RICARDO MANUEL FIGUEIREDO ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 01:46:28 +30:21 21:18

22 648 Taitum Kritzinger Lisbon Bullsharks 01:48:39 +32:32 21:44

23 593 José Ferreira Individual 01:49:42 +33:35 21:56

24 586 Hudson macedo lima Individual 01:52:40 +36:33 22:32

25 669 João von Hafe Fernandes SwimTogether 01:53:28 +37:21 22:42

26 512 RICARDO VARELA COSTA ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 01:54:17 +38:10 22:51

27 611 Miguel Santos Individual 01:55:19 +39:12 23:04

28 513 RUI ALEXANDRE SANTOS ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 01:56:02 +39:55 23:12

29 553 ALEKSANDR LINKOV Individual 01:56:11 +40:04 23:14

30 571 DAVIDE BINELLO Individual 01:57:05 +40:58 23:25

31 514 Rui Henriques ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 01:59:15 +43:08 23:51

32 520 Corné vanDyk Clube Swim4fun 01:59:20 +43:13 23:52

33 506 RITA GOUVEIA NUNES ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 02:00:14 +44:07 24:03

34 570 Corrado Cozzari Individual 02:01:58 +45:51 24:24

35 518 Ricardo Amantes Clube Nacional de Natação 02:01:59 +45:52 24:24

36 618 Nuno Namorado Individual 02:02:10 +46:03 24:26

37 501 LILIAN LEHMANN ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 02:02:16 +46:09 24:27

38 542 Patricia Carmona Pulido Individual 02:03:08 +47:01 24:38

39 561 Bruce Turner Individual 02:04:11 +48:04 24:50

40 507 António Higino Duarte Rodrigues 
Marques ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 02:05:01 +48:54 25:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,3ºC 81%09:00

End 20,3ºC 81%11:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 12:32

5KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 555 André César Simões Catalão Individual 02:05:11 +49:04 25:02

42 594 Kiryl saldatkin Individual 02:05:31 +49:24 25:06

43 617 NUNO MARTINS Individual 02:06:00 +49:53 25:12

44 639 Sjors Mahler Individual 02:08:27 +52:20 25:41

45 609 Miguel Palma Individual 02:09:18 +53:11 25:52

46 619 Patrick Nadeau Individual 02:09:18 +53:11 25:52

47 674 Mohamed Ayman Ebtehal Individual 02:09:27 +53:20 25:53

48 610 Miguel Rego Individual 02:10:56 +54:49 26:11

49 583 Geoffray Ramos Individual 02:10:57 +54:50 26:11

50 608 Miguel Marques da Silva Individual 02:11:01 +54:54 26:12

51 604 Mario Pizzoferrato Individual 02:11:39 +55:32 26:20

52 657 Pedro Deus Clube Swim4fun 02:12:35 +56:28 26:31

53 630 Ricardo Corrêa Individual 02:13:03 +56:56 26:37

54 504 MARCIA ISABEL PALMA ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 02:14:01 +57:54 26:48

55 545 Rita Lima Individual 02:14:27 +58:20 26:53

56 510 JOSE LUIS CORREIA ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 02:14:41 +58:34 26:56

57 635 Rui Gomes Individual 02:14:47 +58:40 26:57

58 628 Ricardo Almeida Individual 02:14:50 +58:43 26:58

59 585 Graham Bottinh Individual 02:16:33 +01:00:26 27:19

60 634 rui fonseca Individual 02:16:37 +01:00:30 27:19

61 671 Agnieszka Dudek Triatlo Sporting 02:17:00 +01:00:53 27:24

62 616 Nuno Brito e Cunha Individual 02:17:33 +01:01:26 27:31

63 645 Vincent Claeys Individual 02:19:04 +01:02:57 27:49

64 605 Martin Keith Owens Individual 02:21:19 +01:05:12 28:16

65 623 Pedro Sousa Individual 02:21:37 +01:05:30 28:19

66 670 Pedro Vieira SwimTogether 02:23:24 +01:07:17 28:41

67 642 Tiago Santos Individual 02:23:32 +01:07:25 28:42

68 655 Domingos Pinto-Coelho Sport Algés e Dafundo 02:23:51 +01:07:44 28:46

69 517 DANIEL FILIPE COSTA CRAVO 
GROSSO Clube Nacional de Natação 02:24:03 +01:07:56 28:49

70 523 Gonçalo Azevedo Rodrigo iCapital Swimming Club 02:25:00 +01:08:53 29:00

71 601 Marco Antonio Mourão Gonçalves 
Seixo Individual 02:25:54 +01:09:47 29:11

72 533 Francisca Martins Individual 02:26:22 +01:10:15 29:16

73 626 Philippe Hennin Individual 02:26:45 +01:10:38 29:21

74 535 Karin Pereira Individual 02:26:48 +01:10:41 29:22

75 541 Miren Agurtzane Domingo Individual 02:26:49 +01:10:42 29:22

76 603 Marco Pedro Gonçalves Miguel Individual 02:29:19 +01:13:12 29:52

77 551 Vânia Martins Individual 02:30:01 +01:13:54 30:00

78 589 James Craig Foil Individual 02:30:47 +01:14:40 30:09

79 565 BRUNO VIDIGAL Individual 02:31:48 +01:15:41 30:22

80 599 Luís Revés Individual 02:32:32 +01:16:25 30:30

81 647 Carolina Pecegueiro LBSQUAD 02:32:36 +01:16:29 30:31

82 607 Miguel cocco Individual 02:33:01 +01:16:54 30:36

83 531 Elaine Salomão Individual 02:33:07 +01:17:00 30:37

84 663 Lena Neumann SwimTogether 02:33:22 +01:17:15 30:40

85 522 Gonçalo Silva crc marvila jovem 02:33:25 +01:17:18 30:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 12:32

5KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

86 516 Manuel Rodrigues Clube Millennium BCP 02:33:46 +01:17:39 30:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 12:32

5KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 20,3ºC 81%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 20,3ºC 81%11:59

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

SR16-17F
1 530 Eduarda Mendes Bugalho Individual SR16-17F 01:42:50 20:34

2 648 Taitum Kritzinger Lisbon Bullsharks SR16-17F 01:48:39 +05:48 21:44

SR16-17M
1 581 Francisco Brito Individual SR16-17M 01:22:40 16:32

2 638 Simeon Papazov Individual SR16-17M 01:39:47 +17:06 19:57

SR20-24M
1 598 Luís Carlos Silva Correia Individual SR20-24M 01:25:03 17:01

2 584 Giovanni Gaudi Individual SR20-24M 01:33:19 +08:15 18:40

3 575 Duarte Santos Individual SR20-24M 01:46:20 +21:17 21:16

SR25-34F
1 502 Andrea De la Hera Martin Individual SR25-34F 01:22:41 16:32

2 671 Agnieszka Dudek Triatlo Sporting SR25-34F 02:17:00 +54:19 27:24

3 533 Francisca Martins Individual SR25-34F 02:26:22 +01:03:41 29:16

4 663 Lena Neumann SwimTogether SR25-34F 02:33:22 +01:10:41 30:40

SR25-34M
1 672 INGLIMA MARCO Individual SR25-34M 01:16:07 15:13

2 566 Carissan Ludovic Individual SR25-34M 01:22:00 +05:52 16:24

3 637 Serhii Trempolets Individual SR25-34M 01:25:00 +08:52 17:00

4 596 Ludovico Pelagatti Individual SR25-34M 01:28:19 +12:11 17:40

5 606 Miguel Brás Sérgio Individual SR25-34M 01:32:23 +16:15 18:29

6 553 ALEKSANDR LINKOV Individual SR25-34M 01:56:11 +40:03 23:14

7 555 André César Simões Catalão Individual SR25-34M 02:05:11 +49:03 25:02

8 639 Sjors Mahler Individual SR25-34M 02:08:27 +52:19 25:41

9 674 Mohamed Ayman Ebtehal Individual SR25-34M 02:09:27 +53:19 25:53

10 657 Pedro Deus Clube Swim4fun SR25-34M 02:12:35 +56:27 26:31

11 645 Vincent Claeys Individual SR25-34M 02:19:04 +01:02:56 27:49

12 642 Tiago Santos Individual SR25-34M 02:23:32 +01:07:24 28:42

13 523 Gonçalo Azevedo Rodrigo iCapital Swimming Club SR25-34M 02:25:00 +01:08:52 29:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 20-jul.-2025 12:33

5KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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SR35-44F
1 532 Elena Lionello Individual SR35-44F 01:32:42 18:32

2 501 LILIAN LEHMANN ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR35-44F 02:02:16 +29:33 24:27

3 542 Patricia Carmona Pulido Individual SR35-44F 02:03:08 +30:25 24:38

4 504 MARCIA ISABEL PALMA ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR35-44F 02:14:01 +41:18 26:48

5 545 Rita Lima Individual SR35-44F 02:14:27 +41:45 26:53

6 551 Vânia Martins Individual SR35-44F 02:30:01 +57:18 30:00

7 647 Carolina Pecegueiro LBSQUAD SR35-44F 02:32:36 +59:53 30:31

SR35-44M
1 562 Bruno Antunes Individual SR35-44M 01:42:22 20:28

2 591 João Galhardo Individual SR35-44M 01:42:34 +00:11 20:31

3 586 Hudson macedo lima Individual SR35-44M 01:52:40 +10:17 22:32

4 512 RICARDO VARELA COSTA ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR35-44M 01:54:17 +11:54 22:51

5 611 Miguel Santos Individual SR35-44M 01:55:19 +12:57 23:04

6 618 Nuno Namorado Individual SR35-44M 02:02:10 +19:47 24:26

7 594 Kiryl saldatkin Individual SR35-44M 02:05:31 +23:08 25:06

8 609 Miguel Palma Individual SR35-44M 02:09:18 +26:55 25:52

9 619 Patrick Nadeau Individual SR35-44M 02:09:18 +26:56 25:52

10 610 Miguel Rego Individual SR35-44M 02:10:56 +28:33 26:11

11 616 Nuno Brito e Cunha Individual SR35-44M 02:17:33 +35:11 27:31

12 670 Pedro Vieira SwimTogether SR35-44M 02:23:24 +41:01 28:41

13 517 DANIEL FILIPE COSTA CRAVO 
GROSSO Clube Nacional de Natação SR35-44M 02:24:03 +41:41 28:49

14 626 Philippe Hennin Individual SR35-44M 02:26:45 +44:22 29:21

15 522 Gonçalo Silva crc marvila jovem SR35-44M 02:33:25 +51:02 30:41

SR45-54F
1 673 Anna Nummi Individual SR45-54F 01:45:39 21:08

2 506 RITA GOUVEIA NUNES ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54F 02:00:14 +14:34 24:03

3 535 Karin Pereira Individual SR45-54F 02:26:48 +41:08 29:22

4 531 Elaine Salomão Individual SR45-54F 02:33:07 +47:27 30:37

SR45-54M
1 521 marco vantaggiato CNLA SR45-54M 01:25:14 17:03

2 632 Ricardo Ventura Individual SR45-54M 01:39:52 +14:37 19:58

3 587 Hugo Miguel Costa Serra dos Santos 
Silva Individual SR45-54M 01:44:02 +18:47 20:48

4 593 José Ferreira Individual SR45-54M 01:49:42 +24:27 21:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 20-jul.-2025 12:33

5KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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5 669 João von Hafe Fernandes SwimTogether SR45-54M 01:53:28 +28:13 22:42

6 513 RUI ALEXANDRE SANTOS ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54M 01:56:02 +30:48 23:12

7 571 DAVIDE BINELLO Individual SR45-54M 01:57:05 +31:50 23:25

8 520 Corné vanDyk Clube Swim4fun SR45-54M 01:59:20 +34:05 23:52

9 518 Ricardo Amantes Clube Nacional de Natação SR45-54M 02:01:59 +36:44 24:24

10 617 NUNO MARTINS Individual SR45-54M 02:06:00 +40:45 25:12

11 583 Geoffray Ramos Individual SR45-54M 02:10:57 +45:42 26:11

12 608 Miguel Marques da Silva Individual SR45-54M 02:11:01 +45:46 26:12

13 630 Ricardo Corrêa Individual SR45-54M 02:13:03 +47:48 26:37

14 635 Rui Gomes Individual SR45-54M 02:14:47 +49:32 26:57

15 628 Ricardo Almeida Individual SR45-54M 02:14:50 +49:35 26:58

16 623 Pedro Sousa Individual SR45-54M 02:21:37 +56:22 28:19

17 601 Marco Antonio Mourão Gonçalves 
Seixo Individual SR45-54M 02:25:54 +01:00:39 29:11

18 603 Marco Pedro Gonçalves Miguel Individual SR45-54M 02:29:19 +01:04:04 29:52

19 599 Luís Revés Individual SR45-54M 02:32:32 +01:07:17 30:30

20 607 Miguel cocco Individual SR45-54M 02:33:01 +01:07:46 30:36

SR55-64F
1 541 Miren Agurtzane Domingo Individual SR55-64F 02:26:49 29:22

SR55-64M
1 576 Eduardo Porset Individual SR55-64M 01:27:51 17:34

2 511 RICARDO MANUEL FIGUEIREDO ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR55-64M 01:46:28 +18:37 21:18

3 514 Rui Henriques ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR55-64M 01:59:15 +31:24 23:51

4 561 Bruce Turner Individual SR55-64M 02:04:11 +36:20 24:50

5 507 António Higino Duarte Rodrigues 
Marques

ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR55-64M 02:05:01 +37:10 25:00

6 585 Graham Bottinh Individual SR55-64M 02:16:33 +48:42 27:19

7 634 rui fonseca Individual SR55-64M 02:16:37 +48:46 27:19

8 589 James Craig Foil Individual SR55-64M 02:30:47 +01:02:56 30:09

9 565 BRUNO VIDIGAL Individual SR55-64M 02:31:48 +01:03:57 30:22

10 516 Manuel Rodrigues Clube Millennium BCP SR55-64M 02:33:46 +01:05:55 30:45

SR65-74M
1 570 Corrado Cozzari Individual SR65-74M 02:01:58 24:24

2 604 Mario Pizzoferrato Individual SR65-74M 02:11:39 +09:41 26:20

3 510 JOSE LUIS CORREIA ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR65-74M 02:14:41 +12:42 26:56

4 605 Martin Keith Owens Individual SR65-74M 02:21:19 +19:20 28:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 20-jul.-2025 12:33

5KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



5 655 Domingos Pinto-Coelho Sport Algés e Dafundo SR65-74M 02:23:51 +21:52 28:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 20-jul.-2025 12:33

5KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 ANE, ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NATAÇÃO DOS ESTORIS 21 [2, 2, 2, 2, ...] 714

2 CLUBE SWIM4FUN 6 [8, 10, 17, 19, ...] 176

3 SWIMTOGETHER 5 [4, 5, 12, 37, ...] 146

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:32

TEAM RESULTS - PORTUGAL CHAMPION

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1067 Mauro Inacio Individual 52:10 13:44

2 1110 Catarina Winkler Individual 57:20 +05:10 15:05

3 1002 TALIA DEN DULK ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 01:04:11 +12:01 16:53

4 1098 Vasco Fernandes Individual 01:05:29 +13:19 17:14

5 1034 António Menéres Individual 01:05:40 +13:30 17:17

6 1097 Tomás Ferreira Marques Individual 01:07:56 +15:46 17:53

7 1022 Matilde Scialpi Individual 01:08:50 +16:40 18:07

8 1065 Manuel Luiz Individual 01:10:18 +18:08 18:30

9 1092 Tiago Alvares Individual 01:10:34 +18:24 18:34

10 1096 Tiago Miguel Inácio Individual 01:11:31 +19:21 18:49

11 1043 Filipe Pereira Individual 01:11:36 +19:26 18:51

12 1063 Luís Silva Individual 01:11:44 +19:34 18:53

13 1083 Pierre de margerie Individual 01:11:49 +19:39 18:54

14 1051 João Ferreira Individual 01:12:01 +19:51 18:57

15 1059 Juan Erik Kempe Individual 01:13:04 +20:54 19:14

16 1074 Nicolas Sainte Claire Deville Individual 01:13:06 +20:56 19:14

17 1061 Lopo Carvalho Individual 01:13:46 +21:36 19:25

18 1064 Manuel Cabrita Individual 01:14:12 +22:02 19:32

19 1031 Anderson Azevedo Urbancg Individual 01:14:17 +22:07 19:33

20 1089 Sebastian Guzzetti Individual 01:14:25 +22:15 19:35

21 1036 Bernardo Carreira Individual 01:15:29 +23:19 19:52

22 1058 José Diogo Lucena Individual 01:15:41 +23:31 19:55

23 1025 OLGA KATTAN Individual 01:15:47 +23:37 19:57

24 1048 Ivo smrdely Individual 01:16:09 +23:59 20:02

25 1060 Leon Box Individual 01:16:27 +24:17 20:07

26 1008 Ana Carolina Fernandes Individual 01:16:41 +24:31 20:11

27 1047 Henrique Martins Individual 01:16:56 +24:46 20:15

28 1055 João Valadares Dos Santos 
Semana Individual 01:17:14 +25:04 20:20

29 1071 Miguel Maximiano Individual 01:17:26 +25:16 20:23

30 1099 Vasco Guerreiro Individual 01:17:51 +25:41 20:29

31 1014 Dolores María Porteiro Vázquez Individual 01:18:58 +26:48 20:47

32 1045 Gideon Nell Individual 01:19:43 +27:33 20:59

33 1003 PEDRO COSTA PEREIRA ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 01:20:26 +28:16 21:10

34 1004 Francisco Pires Clube Millennium BCP 01:20:34 +28:25 21:12

35 1106 Mike Sweidan Swim4fun 01:20:45 +28:35 21:15

36 1035 Antonio Rodrigues Individual 01:20:57 +28:47 21:18

37 1081 Pedro Duarte Individual 01:21:07 +28:57 21:21

38 1108 Tiago Rodrigues Triatlo Clube da Lourinhã 01:21:25 +29:15 21:26

39 1042 Filipe Fernandes Individual 01:21:31 +29:21 21:27

40 1007 Agostina Belén Britos Individual 01:21:54 +29:44 21:33

41 1019 Lucie Schnitzer Individual 01:22:12 +30:02 21:38

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,9ºC 78%08:00

End 19,9ºC 78%10:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 20-jul.-2025 10:44

3.8KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

3,8 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 1103 Zakaria MOUSSA Individual 01:23:41 +31:31 22:01

43 1072 Miguel Velez Individual 01:24:36 +32:26 22:16

44 1040 Emanuel António Constantino Pinto Individual 01:24:48 +32:38 22:19

45 1102 Yona Ben Yehuda Individual 01:25:54 +33:44 22:36

46 1066 Mário Manuel Malta Ribeiro Individual 01:26:09 +33:59 22:40

47 1069 Miguel Emauz Ribeiro Individual 01:26:11 +34:01 22:41

48 1039 Christian Ramos Individual 01:26:21 +34:11 22:43

49 1079 Paulo Gonçalves Individual 01:26:36 +34:26 22:47

50 1013 Daniela langaro Individual 01:27:09 +34:59 22:56

51 1095 Tiago Jorge Colaço Vitorino Individual 01:27:46 +35:36 23:06

52 1049 Jairo Bianco Individual 01:28:00 +35:50 23:09

53 1016 Izabella Pires Individual 01:28:03 +35:53 23:10

54 1032 Andrea Saporito Individual 01:28:03 +35:53 23:10

55 1052 João Ferro Individual 01:30:55 +38:45 23:55

56 1100 Vitor gameiro Individual 01:33:10 +41:00 24:31

57 1078 Paulo Duarte Individual 01:33:44 +41:34 24:40

58 1029 Aleksandr Tretiakov Individual 01:33:49 +41:39 24:41

59 1053 João Schmidt Individual 01:34:56 +42:46 24:59

60 1073 mohsen vatanparast Individual 01:35:08 +42:58 25:02

61 1085 Rizério Salgado Individual 01:35:11 +43:01 25:03

62 1015 Fernanda Costa Rates Individual 01:35:33 +43:23 25:09

63 1094 Tiago Duarte Individual 01:35:41 +43:31 25:11

64 1020 Mariia Bazhina Individual 01:36:07 +43:57 25:18

65 1021 Marina  Paixão Individual 01:36:18 +44:08 25:21

66 1026 Rita Machado Individual 01:37:39 +45:29 25:42

67 1105 Chiara Bedini Swim4fun 01:39:42 +47:32 26:14

68 1038 Cesar Alejandro Llorens Ingles Individual 01:40:23 +48:13 26:25

69 1093 Tiago dos Santos Individual 01:41:37 +49:27 26:45

70 1027 Sara Gonçalves Individual 01:42:28 +50:18 26:58

71 1109 Sérgio Ogasawara de Oliveira Triatlo Clube Tap 01:43:13 +51:03 27:10

72 1010 Ana Letra Individual 01:43:47 +51:37 27:19

73 1012 Clementine Gouyet Individual 01:44:55 +52:45 27:37

74 1088 Rui Valente Individual 01:47:58 +55:48 28:25

75 1091 Thomas Stark Individual 01:48:14 +56:04 28:29

76 1030 Alexander Galimberti Individual 01:49:59 +57:49 28:57

77 1054 João Silva Individual 01:50:03 +57:53 28:58

78 1041 Filipe Barbosa Individual 01:52:10 +01:00:00 29:31

79 1101 Vlad Shneyder Individual 01:57:30 +01:05:20 30:55

80 1076 Nuno Pontinha Individual 01:58:01 +01:05:51 31:03

81 1017 karen Spencer Individual 02:00:30 +01:08:20 31:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 20-jul.-2025 10:44

3.8KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

3,8 KM
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Start 19,9ºC 78%08:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,9ºC 78%10:09

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

SR18-19F
1 1022 Matilde Scialpi Individual SR18-19F 01:08:50 18:07

SR20-24M
1 1096 Tiago Miguel Inácio Individual SR20-24M 01:11:31 18:49

SR25-34F
1 1110 Catarina Winkler Individual SR25-34F 57:20 15:05

2 1007 Agostina Belén Britos Individual SR25-34F 01:21:54 +24:33 21:33

3 1019 Lucie Schnitzer Individual SR25-34F 01:22:12 +24:51 21:38

4 1027 Sara Gonçalves Individual SR25-34F 01:42:28 +45:07 26:58

SR25-34M
1 1092 Tiago Alvares Individual SR25-34M 01:10:34 18:34

2 1043 Filipe Pereira Individual SR25-34M 01:11:36 +01:01 18:51

3 1051 João Ferreira Individual SR25-34M 01:12:01 +01:26 18:57

4 1059 Juan Erik Kempe Individual SR25-34M 01:13:04 +02:29 19:14

5 1064 Manuel Cabrita Individual SR25-34M 01:14:12 +03:38 19:32

6 1036 Bernardo Carreira Individual SR25-34M 01:15:29 +04:54 19:52

7 1048 Ivo smrdely Individual SR25-34M 01:16:09 +05:35 20:02

8 1071 Miguel Maximiano Individual SR25-34M 01:17:26 +06:51 20:23

9 1004 Francisco Pires Clube Millennium BCP SR25-34M 01:20:34 +10:00 21:12

10 1108 Tiago Rodrigues Triatlo Clube da Lourinhã SR25-34M 01:21:25 +10:51 21:26

11 1066 Mário Manuel Malta Ribeiro Individual SR25-34M 01:26:09 +15:34 22:40

12 1049 Jairo Bianco Individual SR25-34M 01:28:00 +17:25 23:09

13 1029 Aleksandr Tretiakov Individual SR25-34M 01:33:49 +23:14 24:41

14 1041 Filipe Barbosa Individual SR25-34M 01:52:10 +41:35 29:31

SR35-44F
1 1025 OLGA KATTAN Individual SR35-44F 01:15:47 19:57

2 1008 Ana Carolina Fernandes Individual SR35-44F 01:16:41 +00:54 20:11

3 1014 Dolores María Porteiro Vázquez Individual SR35-44F 01:18:58 +03:10 20:47

4 1016 Izabella Pires Individual SR35-44F 01:28:03 +12:15 23:10

5 1015 Fernanda Costa Rates Individual SR35-44F 01:35:33 +19:45 25:09

6 1020 Mariia Bazhina Individual SR35-44F 01:36:07 +20:19 25:18

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 10:45

3.8KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

3,8 KM
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7 1021 Marina  Paixão Individual SR35-44F 01:36:18 +20:31 25:21

8 1026 Rita Machado Individual SR35-44F 01:37:39 +21:51 25:42

9 1012 Clementine Gouyet Individual SR35-44F 01:44:55 +29:08 27:37

SR35-44M
1 1067 Mauro Inacio Individual SR35-44M 52:10 13:44

2 1034 António Menéres Individual SR35-44M 01:05:40 +13:29 17:17

3 1097 Tomás Ferreira Marques Individual SR35-44M 01:07:56 +15:45 17:53

4 1083 Pierre de margerie Individual SR35-44M 01:11:49 +19:38 18:54

5 1074 Nicolas Sainte Claire Deville Individual SR35-44M 01:13:06 +20:55 19:14

6 1061 Lopo Carvalho Individual SR35-44M 01:13:46 +21:35 19:25

7 1089 Sebastian Guzzetti Individual SR35-44M 01:14:25 +22:14 19:35

8 1058 José Diogo Lucena Individual SR35-44M 01:15:41 +23:30 19:55

9 1047 Henrique Martins Individual SR35-44M 01:16:56 +24:45 20:15

10 1106 Mike Sweidan Swim4fun SR35-44M 01:20:45 +28:34 21:15

11 1042 Filipe Fernandes Individual SR35-44M 01:21:31 +29:20 21:27

12 1103 Zakaria MOUSSA Individual SR35-44M 01:23:41 +31:30 22:01

13 1069 Miguel Emauz Ribeiro Individual SR35-44M 01:26:11 +34:00 22:41

14 1095 Tiago Jorge Colaço Vitorino Individual SR35-44M 01:27:46 +35:35 23:06

15 1032 Andrea Saporito Individual SR35-44M 01:28:03 +35:52 23:10

16 1052 João Ferro Individual SR35-44M 01:30:55 +38:44 23:55

17 1073 mohsen vatanparast Individual SR35-44M 01:35:08 +42:57 25:02

18 1093 Tiago dos Santos Individual SR35-44M 01:41:37 +49:26 26:45

19 1030 Alexander Galimberti Individual SR35-44M 01:49:59 +57:48 28:57

20 1054 João Silva Individual SR35-44M 01:50:03 +57:52 28:58

SR45-54F

1 1002 TALIA DEN DULK ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR45-54F 01:04:11 16:53

2 1013 Daniela langaro Individual SR45-54F 01:27:09 +22:58 22:56

3 1105 Chiara Bedini Swim4fun SR45-54F 01:39:42 +35:30 26:14

SR45-54M
1 1098 Vasco Fernandes Individual SR45-54M 01:05:29 17:14

2 1065 Manuel Luiz Individual SR45-54M 01:10:18 +04:48 18:30

3 1063 Luís Silva Individual SR45-54M 01:11:44 +06:14 18:53

4 1031 Anderson Azevedo Urbancg Individual SR45-54M 01:14:17 +08:47 19:33

5 1060 Leon Box Individual SR45-54M 01:16:27 +10:57 20:07

6 1055 João Valadares Dos Santos Semana Individual SR45-54M 01:17:14 +11:44 20:20

7 1099 Vasco Guerreiro Individual SR45-54M 01:17:51 +12:21 20:29

8 1045 Gideon Nell Individual SR45-54M 01:19:43 +14:13 20:59

9 1035 Antonio Rodrigues Individual SR45-54M 01:20:57 +15:27 21:18

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 10:45

3.8KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

3,8 KM
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10 1081 Pedro Duarte Individual SR45-54M 01:21:07 +15:37 21:21

11 1040 Emanuel António Constantino Pinto Individual SR45-54M 01:24:48 +19:18 22:19

12 1102 Yona Ben Yehuda Individual SR45-54M 01:25:54 +20:24 22:36

13 1039 Christian Ramos Individual SR45-54M 01:26:21 +20:51 22:43

14 1079 Paulo Gonçalves Individual SR45-54M 01:26:36 +21:06 22:47

15 1100 Vitor gameiro Individual SR45-54M 01:33:10 +27:41 24:31

16 1078 Paulo Duarte Individual SR45-54M 01:33:44 +28:14 24:40

17 1053 João Schmidt Individual SR45-54M 01:34:56 +29:26 24:59

18 1094 Tiago Duarte Individual SR45-54M 01:35:41 +30:12 25:11

19 1088 Rui Valente Individual SR45-54M 01:47:58 +42:28 28:25

20 1091 Thomas Stark Individual SR45-54M 01:48:14 +42:45 28:29

21 1076 Nuno Pontinha Individual SR45-54M 01:58:01 +52:31 31:03

SR55-64F
1 1010 Ana Letra Individual SR55-64F 01:43:47 27:19

SR55-64M

1 1003 PEDRO COSTA PEREIRA ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR55-64M 01:20:26 21:10

2 1072 Miguel Velez Individual SR55-64M 01:24:36 +04:10 22:16

3 1109 Sérgio Ogasawara de Oliveira Triatlo Clube Tap SR55-64M 01:43:13 +22:47 27:10

4 1101 Vlad Shneyder Individual SR55-64M 01:57:30 +37:04 30:55

SR65-74F
1 1017 karen Spencer Individual SR65-74F 02:00:30 31:43

SR65-74M
1 1085 Rizério Salgado Individual SR65-74M 01:35:11 25:03

2 1038 Cesar Alejandro Llorens Ingles Individual SR65-74M 01:40:23 +05:11 26:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 10:45

3.8KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

3,8 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1696 Marcos Roberto Parreira Sporting Clube de Portugal 25:40 -

2 1686 UNAI NIETO MARIJUAN Individual 26:47 +01:07 -

3 1586 António de Sousa Eiró dos Santos 
Pereira Individual 26:51 +01:11 -

4 1595 Daniel Paz Individual 26:57 +01:17 -

5 1692 Hugo Grancho Silva SFP 27:56 +02:16 -

6 1635 Jorge Caldeira Individual 28:25 +02:45 -

7 1643 Loris Canizares Individual 28:47 +03:07 -

8 1514 Miguel Roque Clube Nacional de Natação 28:53 +03:13 -

9 1693 Mário Rui Vilar Sport Algés e Dafundo 29:07 +03:27 -

10 1510 Joana Arantes Clube Millennium BCP 29:08 +03:28 -

11 1574 Victoria Miranda Guedes de Faria e 
Maya Individual 29:12 +03:32 -

12 1512 João Silva Clube Millennium BCP 29:14 +03:34 -

13 1504 JOANA MARGARIDA GASPAR ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 29:15 +03:35 -

14 1577 adam hall Individual 29:55 +04:15 -

15 1546 Isabel Rodrigues Individual 30:38 +04:58 -

16 1623 Jeroen Van Der Hoff Individual 30:44 +05:04 -

17 1615 Francisco Heitor Individual 30:49 +05:09 -

18 1695 Vasco Mendes Silveira Sport Algés e Dafundo 30:51 +05:11 -

19 1571 Silvienn Ferreira Pires Individual 30:51 +05:11 -

20 613 Nelson Alegre Individual 30:58 +05:18 -

21 1669 Pedro Miguel Machado Individual 30:59 +05:19 -

22 1684 timothy walsh Individual 31:15 +05:35 -

23 1597 DAVID CASTAÑO MEANA Individual 32:15 +06:35 -

24 1509 Helena Sofia Marques Clube Millennium BCP 32:17 +06:37 -

25 1511 Fábio Pinheiro Clube Millennium BCP 32:23 +06:43 -

26 1681 Thiago Kafejian Individual 32:36 +06:56 -

27 1660 Paul dowling Individual 32:53 +07:13 -

28 1652 MITLER NASCIMENTO Individual 32:55 +07:15 -

29 1520 Ana Cordeiro iCapital Swimming Club 32:56 +07:16 -

30 1675 Ricardo Jeronimo Individual 33:00 +07:20 -

31 1624 João Borralho Individual 33:04 +07:24 -

32 1515 Carolina Durão Clube Swim4fun 33:08 +07:28 -

33 1584 André Palma Individual 33:09 +07:29 -

34 1531 Ana Rita Araújo de Brito Individual 33:15 +07:35 -

35 1589 Bruno Serra Individual 33:17 +07:37 -

36 1612 Francisco Cai-Agua Individual 33:22 +07:42 -

37 1706 Henrique Barradas Individual 33:25 +07:45 -

38 1588 bartholomew kratochvil Individual 33:57 +08:17 -

39 1697 Peti van Dyk Clube Swim4fun 34:06 +08:26 -

40 1651 Miguel Nascimento Individual 34:09 +08:29 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,8ºC 61%11:30

End 23,8ºC 61%13:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18

1.9KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,9 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 1622 James Permain Individual 34:17 +08:37 -

42 1662 Paulo Fernandes Individual 34:22 +08:42 -

43 1670 Raphael Buzzi Garzon Individual 34:24 +08:44 -

44 1569 Rita Ribeiro Individual 34:32 +08:52 -

45 1598 Diogo Ferreira Individual 34:32 +08:52 -

46 1661 Paulo Conde Individual 34:38 +08:58 -

47 1687 Vitor Leal Individual 34:41 +09:01 -

48 1583 Andre Aires Ferreira de Barros Individual 34:42 +09:02 -

49 1506 Anderson de Oliveira Silva BR Esportes 34:54 +09:14 -

50 1673 Ricardo Dinis Almeida Individual 34:57 +09:17 -

51 1639 Jose Marcio de Castro Almeida 
Junior Individual 35:00 +09:20 -

52 1550 kirsten boazman Individual 35:02 +09:22 -

53 1618 Gabriel Lloréns Individual 35:03 +09:23 -

54 1617 Frederico Moura Individual 35:05 +09:25 -

55 1676 Riccardo Moruzzi Individual 35:11 +09:31 -

56 1604 FEDERICO PEDRINONI Individual 35:18 +09:38 -

57 1529 Ana Lúcia Siqueira malagodi Individual 35:29 +09:49 -

58 1592 Carlos Rodrigues Individual 35:30 +09:50 -

59 1610 Firmino Dias Individual 35:40 +10:00 -

60 1560 Matilde Cunha Vaz Freitas Individual 35:59 +10:19 -

61 1608 Fernando Mesquita Gabriel Individual 36:15 +10:35 -

62 1605 Fernando Castilho Individual 36:24 +10:44 -

63 1538 Catie Ward Individual 36:26 +10:46 -

64 1683 Tiago Veríssimo Individual 36:28 +10:48 -

65 1619 Hélder Pombo Individual 36:47 +11:07 -

66 1508 JOSÉ GORDILHO Clube Atletismo Amigos de Belém 36:51 +11:11 -

67 1522 Mariana Paulo iCapital Swimming Club 36:52 +11:12 -

68 1580 Aleksandr Troitskii Individual 36:56 +11:16 -

69 1548 Karina Orlandin Individual 36:56 +11:16 -

70 1677 Rivera Simon Individual 36:57 +11:17 -

71 1526 Amanda Martucci Individual 36:58 +11:18 -

72 1655 Nuno Martins Veríssimo Individual 36:58 +11:18 -

73 1585 Andrey Zakharov Individual 37:02 +11:22 -

74 1599 Duarte Ledo Individual 37:03 +11:23 -

75 1626 João Lemos Individual 37:04 +11:24 -

76 1682 Thomas Ahlers Individual 37:05 +11:25 -

77 1621 Ivan mascarenhas Individual 37:13 +11:33 -

78 1630 Joao Sacadura Botte Individual 37:18 +11:38 -

79 1679 RUI GAMEIRO Individual 37:25 +11:45 -

80 1691 Tiago Lopes Performance Triathlon 37:37 +11:57 -

81 1700 Cristina Mota SwimTogether 37:47 +12:07 -

82 1657 Octavio miguel Individual 37:56 +12:16 -

83 1648 Matteo Kouchnareva Roggero Individual 38:04 +12:24 -

84 1594 Constantino Neto Individual 38:06 +12:26 -

85 1587 Antonio Salomão Neto Individual 38:13 +12:33 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18

1.9KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

86 1609 Filipe Marques Individual 38:14 +12:34 -

87 1632 João Venceslau Individual 38:25 +12:45 -

88 1540 Claudia Bicho Individual 38:34 +12:54 -

89 1680 Silvio Jorge Dias Individual 38:36 +12:56 -

90 1668 Pedro Líbano Monteiro Individual 38:37 +12:57 -

91 1505 LUISA MARIA PINTAO ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 38:45 +13:05 -

92 1517 Bruno Miguel Reis Teixeira Clube Swim4fun 38:46 +13:06 -

93 1555 MARIA MADALENA JONET 
LAGIDO Individual 38:49 +13:09 -

94 1518 Thiago Bessa Pontes Clube Swim4fun 38:53 +13:13 -

95 1537 Carolina Barbosa Casals Individual 39:16 +13:36 -

96 1634 jonathan cook Individual 39:18 +13:38 -

97 1663 Paulo José Martins Tavares Individual 39:21 +13:41 -

98 1513 Ricardo Rodrigues Clube Millennium BCP 39:29 +13:49 -

99 1606 Fernando Gonçalves Individual 39:35 +13:55 -

100 1591 Carl Victor Jarland Individual 39:42 +14:02 -

101 1654 Nuno Gonçalves Individual 40:34 +14:54 -

102 1567 Piquer Julie Individual 40:36 +14:56 -

103 1644 Luis Jacob Individual 40:44 +15:04 -

104 1602 Engin Kaban Individual 40:53 +15:13 -

105 1628 Joao Paulo Lima Gil Individual 41:06 +15:26 -

106 1650 Miguel Brito Individual 41:15 +15:35 -

107 1627 JOAO LUIS DE SOUSA GODINHO Individual 41:15 +15:35 -

108 1689 Joana Galveia Raposo Vieira Performance Triathlon 41:18 +15:38 -

109 1645 Luís Pinho Individual 41:19 +15:39 -

110 1690 Ricardo Andrade Performance Triathlon 41:21 +15:41 -

111 1558 Marie Cavillon Individual 41:29 +15:49 -

112 1699 João Maia Santos Clube Swim4fun 41:36 +15:56 -

113 1704 Pedro Pinto Iron Brothers LAB 41:36 +15:56 -

114 1703 Miguel Ferreira Pinto Iron Brothers LAB 41:37 +15:57 -

115 1556 Maria Madeira Individual 41:38 +15:58 -

116 1702 Sofia Bastos Triatlo Clube Tap 41:45 +16:05 -

117 1541 Cristiane Lazoti Kafejian Individual 41:48 +16:08 -

118 1653 Nikolai Telepenin Individual 42:03 +16:23 -

119 1638 JOSE LUIS BELVIS Individual 42:31 +16:51 -

120 1552 LYDIA FONT GRANJE Individual 42:32 +16:52 -

121 1544 Flor Duarte Individual 42:43 +17:03 -

122 1553 Madalena Motta Veiga Individual 42:45 +17:05 -

123 1674 Ricardo Félix Individual 43:42 +18:02 -

124 1658 Pablo Domínguez Eivas Individual 43:42 +18:02 -

125 1596 David Berenguer Pestana Individual 43:56 +18:16 -

126 1578 Afonso Álvares pereira Individual 43:56 +18:16 -

127 1568 Raquel Vasconcelos Individual 44:04 +18:24 -

128 1620 Henrique Saraiva Individual 44:04 +18:24 -

129 1607 Fernando Martins Individual 44:04 +18:24 -

130 1561 Melissa pfaff Individual 44:04 +18:24 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18
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Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

131 1582 Anderson Freitas Souza Individual 44:06 +18:26 -

132 1613 Francisco Carpinteiro Individual 44:07 +18:27 -

133 1647 Mario Batista Individual 44:13 +18:33 -

134 1547 Karen Levy Individual 44:19 +18:39 -

135 1559 Mary Beth Viggiano Individual 44:34 +18:54 -

136 1601 Eduardo Carpinteiro Individual 44:43 +19:03 -

137 2067 Luís de Sousa Martins Individual 44:51 +19:11 -

138 1671 Renan Prado Lopes Silva Individual 44:53 +19:13 -

139 1523 João Pedro Costa Reis iCapital Swimming Club 45:04 +19:24 -

140 1507 CARLOS PRECISO Clube Atletismo Amigos de Belém 45:45 +20:05 -

141 1570 Roberta franco barbosa Peçanha Individual 45:47 +20:07 -

142 1629 João Paulo Pascoa Individual 46:03 +20:23 -

143 1503 BRUNA SANTOS COSTA ANE, Associação de Natação dos Estoris 46:04 +20:24 -

144 1501 Gonçalo Brazão Ferreira Correia 
Romão 46:13 +20:33 -

145 1535 Beatriz Gomes Individual 46:14 +20:34 -

146 1575 Whitney Banks Individual 46:22 +20:42 -

147 1642 Leonardo da Silva Gomes Rocha Individual 46:29 +20:49 -

148 1551 Kirsten Priddy Individual 46:38 +20:58 -

149 1665 Pedro Castanheira Individual 46:39 +20:59 -

150 1625 João Francisco Pires Morgado 
Ferreira Individual 46:59 +21:19 -

151 1545 Ieva Gedvygaite Individual 47:32 +21:52 -

152 1527 Ana Belchior Individual 48:08 +22:28 -

153 1524 Aida Vatanparast Individual 48:45 +23:05 -

154 1576 Zsofia Santos Individual 49:31 +23:51 -

155 1573 Veronica Roman Individual 49:50 +24:10 -

156 1532 Andrea Garland Individual 50:02 +24:22 -

157 1637 José Eduardo do Nascimento Individual 50:07 +24:27 -

158 1516 Julie Deleglise Clube Swim4fun 51:56 +26:16 -

159 1562 Michelle Steyaert Individual 52:08 +26:28 -

160 1521 Joana esteves iCapital Swimming Club 53:28 +27:48 -

161 1542 Daleen Jordaan Individual 54:02 +28:22 -

162 1539 Clara Azevedo Individual 54:16 +28:36 -

163 1678 Rui Braz Individual 56:02 +30:22 -

164 1640 José Maria Soares Rodrigues Individual 58:26 +32:46 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18
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Swim Grand Prix 2025
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Start 23,8ºC 61%11:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 23,8ºC 61%13:00

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

SR14-15F

1 1574 Victoria Miranda Guedes de Faria e 
Maya Individual SR14-15F 29:12 -

SR18-19F
1 1546 Isabel Rodrigues Individual SR18-19F 30:38 -

2 1539 Clara Azevedo Individual SR18-19F 54:16 +23:38 -

SR20-24F
1 1535 Beatriz Gomes Individual SR20-24F 46:14 -

SR20-24M

1 1586 António de Sousa Eiró dos Santos 
Pereira Individual SR20-24M 26:51 -

2 1612 Francisco Cai-Agua Individual SR20-24M 33:22 +06:30 -

3 1655 Nuno Martins Veríssimo Individual SR20-24M 36:58 +10:06 -

4 1596 David Berenguer Pestana Individual SR20-24M 43:56 +17:04 -

SR25-34F
1 1520 Ana Cordeiro iCapital Swimming Club SR25-34F 32:56 -

2 1515 Carolina Durão Clube Swim4fun SR25-34F 33:08 +00:11 -

3 1569 Rita Ribeiro Individual SR25-34F 34:32 +01:35 -

4 1560 Matilde Cunha Vaz Freitas Individual SR25-34F 35:59 +03:02 -

5 1522 Mariana Paulo iCapital Swimming Club SR25-34F 36:52 +03:55 -

6 1689 Joana Galveia Raposo Vieira Performance Triathlon SR25-34F 41:18 +08:21 -

7 1544 Flor Duarte Individual SR25-34F 42:43 +09:46 -

8 1570 Roberta franco barbosa Peçanha Individual SR25-34F 45:47 +12:51 -

9 1524 Aida Vatanparast Individual SR25-34F 48:45 +15:49 -

10 1573 Veronica Roman Individual SR25-34F 49:50 +16:53 -

11 1562 Michelle Steyaert Individual SR25-34F 52:08 +19:11 -

SR25-34M
1 1686 UNAI NIETO MARIJUAN Individual SR25-34M 26:47 -

2 1692 Hugo Grancho Silva SFP SR25-34M 27:56 +01:08 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18
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Swim Grand Prix 2025
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3 1643 Loris Canizares Individual SR25-34M 28:47 +01:59 -

4 1577 adam hall Individual SR25-34M 29:55 +03:07 -

5 1684 timothy walsh Individual SR25-34M 31:15 +04:27 -

6 1597 DAVID CASTAÑO MEANA Individual SR25-34M 32:15 +05:27 -

7 1511 Fábio Pinheiro Clube Millennium BCP SR25-34M 32:23 +05:36 -

8 1706 Henrique Barradas Individual SR25-34M 33:25 +06:37 -

9 1588 bartholomew kratochvil Individual SR25-34M 33:57 +07:10 -

10 1651 Miguel Nascimento Individual SR25-34M 34:09 +07:21 -

11 1622 James Permain Individual SR25-34M 34:17 +07:29 -

12 1687 Vitor Leal Individual SR25-34M 34:41 +07:54 -

13 1618 Gabriel Lloréns Individual SR25-34M 35:03 +08:16 -

14 1604 FEDERICO PEDRINONI Individual SR25-34M 35:18 +08:30 -

15 1592 Carlos Rodrigues Individual SR25-34M 35:30 +08:42 -

16 1580 Aleksandr Troitskii Individual SR25-34M 36:56 +10:08 -

17 1677 Rivera Simon Individual SR25-34M 36:57 +10:09 -

18 1648 Matteo Kouchnareva Roggero Individual SR25-34M 38:04 +11:16 -

19 1609 Filipe Marques Individual SR25-34M 38:14 +11:26 -

20 1668 Pedro Líbano Monteiro Individual SR25-34M 38:37 +11:50 -

21 1513 Ricardo Rodrigues Clube Millennium BCP SR25-34M 39:29 +12:41 -

22 1620 Henrique Saraiva Individual SR25-34M 44:04 +17:16 -

23 1607 Fernando Martins Individual SR25-34M 44:04 +17:16 -

24 1613 Francisco Carpinteiro Individual SR25-34M 44:07 +17:20 -

25 2067 Luís de Sousa Martins Individual SR25-34M 44:51 +18:03 -

26 1642 Leonardo da Silva Gomes Rocha Individual SR25-34M 46:29 +19:42 -

27 1625 João Francisco Pires Morgado Ferreira Individual SR25-34M 46:59 +20:11 -

28 1640 José Maria Soares Rodrigues Individual SR25-34M 58:26 +31:38 -

SR35-44F

1 1504 JOANA MARGARIDA GASPAR ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR35-44F 29:15 -

2 1571 Silvienn Ferreira Pires Individual SR35-44F 30:51 +01:36 -

3 1531 Ana Rita Araújo de Brito Individual SR35-44F 33:15 +03:59 -

4 1529 Ana Lúcia Siqueira malagodi Individual SR35-44F 35:29 +06:13 -

5 1538 Catie Ward Individual SR35-44F 36:26 +07:11 -

6 1526 Amanda Martucci Individual SR35-44F 36:58 +07:42 -

7 1555 MARIA MADALENA JONET LAGIDO Individual SR35-44F 38:49 +09:34 -

8 1558 Marie Cavillon Individual SR35-44F 41:29 +12:13 -

9 1561 Melissa pfaff Individual SR35-44F 44:04 +14:49 -

10 1503 BRUNA SANTOS COSTA ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR35-44F 46:04 +16:49 -

11 1575 Whitney Banks Individual SR35-44F 46:22 +17:07 -

12 1545 Ieva Gedvygaite Individual SR35-44F 47:32 +18:17 -

13 1527 Ana Belchior Individual SR35-44F 48:08 +18:53 -

14 1576 Zsofia Santos Individual SR35-44F 49:31 +20:15 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18
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Swim Grand Prix 2025
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19-julho-2025
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SR35-44M
1 1595 Daniel Paz Individual SR35-44M 26:57 -

2 1695 Vasco Mendes Silveira Sport Algés e Dafundo SR35-44M 30:51 +03:54 -

3 1669 Pedro Miguel Machado Individual SR35-44M 30:59 +04:02 -

4 1652 MITLER NASCIMENTO Individual SR35-44M 32:55 +05:57 -

5 1675 Ricardo Jeronimo Individual SR35-44M 33:00 +06:02 -

6 1584 André Palma Individual SR35-44M 33:09 +06:11 -

7 1589 Bruno Serra Individual SR35-44M 33:17 +06:20 -

8 1598 Diogo Ferreira Individual SR35-44M 34:32 +07:34 -

9 1506 Anderson de Oliveira Silva BR Esportes SR35-44M 34:54 +07:57 -

10 1617 Frederico Moura Individual SR35-44M 35:05 +08:07 -

11 1683 Tiago Veríssimo Individual SR35-44M 36:28 +09:31 -

12 1585 Andrey Zakharov Individual SR35-44M 37:02 +10:05 -

13 1599 Duarte Ledo Individual SR35-44M 37:03 +10:06 -

14 1626 João Lemos Individual SR35-44M 37:04 +10:07 -

15 1621 Ivan mascarenhas Individual SR35-44M 37:13 +10:15 -

16 1691 Tiago Lopes Performance Triathlon SR35-44M 37:37 +10:40 -

17 1587 Antonio Salomão Neto Individual SR35-44M 38:13 +11:16 -

18 1632 João Venceslau Individual SR35-44M 38:25 +11:28 -

19 1517 Bruno Miguel Reis Teixeira Clube Swim4fun SR35-44M 38:46 +11:48 -

20 1518 Thiago Bessa Pontes Clube Swim4fun SR35-44M 38:53 +11:56 -

21 1591 Carl Victor Jarland Individual SR35-44M 39:42 +12:44 -

22 1602 Engin Kaban Individual SR35-44M 40:53 +13:56 -

23 1627 JOAO LUIS DE SOUSA GODINHO Individual SR35-44M 41:15 +14:18 -

24 1645 Luís Pinho Individual SR35-44M 41:19 +14:21 -

25 1690 Ricardo Andrade Performance Triathlon SR35-44M 41:21 +14:23 -

26 1699 João Maia Santos Clube Swim4fun SR35-44M 41:36 +14:38 -

27 1704 Pedro Pinto Iron Brothers LAB SR35-44M 41:36 +14:39 -

28 1703 Miguel Ferreira Pinto Iron Brothers LAB SR35-44M 41:37 +14:40 -

29 1653 Nikolai Telepenin Individual SR35-44M 42:03 +15:06 -

30 1578 Afonso Álvares pereira Individual SR35-44M 43:56 +16:59 -

31 1582 Anderson Freitas Souza Individual SR35-44M 44:06 +17:08 -

32 1671 Renan Prado Lopes Silva Individual SR35-44M 44:53 +17:55 -

33 1523 João Pedro Costa Reis iCapital Swimming Club SR35-44M 45:04 +18:07 -

34 1678 Rui Braz Individual SR35-44M 56:02 +29:04 -

SR45-54F
1 1510 Joana Arantes Clube Millennium BCP SR45-54F 29:08 -

2 1509 Helena Sofia Marques Clube Millennium BCP SR45-54F 32:17 +03:09 -

3 1697 Peti van Dyk Clube Swim4fun SR45-54F 34:06 +04:58 -

4 1548 Karina Orlandin Individual SR45-54F 36:56 +07:48 -

5 1540 Claudia Bicho Individual SR45-54F 38:34 +09:26 -

6 1537 Carolina Barbosa Casals Individual SR45-54F 39:16 +10:08 -

7 1567 Piquer Julie Individual SR45-54F 40:36 +11:28 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18
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Swim Grand Prix 2025
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8 1702 Sofia Bastos Triatlo Clube Tap SR45-54F 41:45 +12:36 -

9 1541 Cristiane Lazoti Kafejian Individual SR45-54F 41:48 +12:39 -

10 1552 LYDIA FONT GRANJE Individual SR45-54F 42:32 +13:23 -

11 1553 Madalena Motta Veiga Individual SR45-54F 42:45 +13:37 -

12 1568 Raquel Vasconcelos Individual SR45-54F 44:04 +14:55 -

13 1559 Mary Beth Viggiano Individual SR45-54F 44:34 +15:26 -

14 1551 Kirsten Priddy Individual SR45-54F 46:38 +17:29 -

15 1532 Andrea Garland Individual SR45-54F 50:02 +20:53 -

16 1516 Julie Deleglise Clube Swim4fun SR45-54F 51:56 +22:48 -

17 1521 Joana esteves iCapital Swimming Club SR45-54F 53:28 +24:19 -

SR45-54M
1 1696 Marcos Roberto Parreira Sporting Clube de Portugal SR45-54M 25:40 -

2 1514 Miguel Roque Clube Nacional de Natação SR45-54M 28:53 +03:12 -

3 1693 Mário Rui Vilar Sport Algés e Dafundo SR45-54M 29:07 +03:26 -

4 1615 Francisco Heitor Individual SR45-54M 30:49 +05:09 -

5 613 Nelson Alegre Individual SR45-54M 30:58 +05:17 -

6 1681 Thiago Kafejian Individual SR45-54M 32:36 +06:56 -

7 1660 Paul dowling Individual SR45-54M 32:53 +07:13 -

8 1624 João Borralho Individual SR45-54M 33:04 +07:24 -

9 1670 Raphael Buzzi Garzon Individual SR45-54M 34:24 +08:44 -

10 1661 Paulo Conde Individual SR45-54M 34:38 +08:58 -

11 1583 Andre Aires Ferreira de Barros Individual SR45-54M 34:42 +09:01 -

12 1673 Ricardo Dinis Almeida Individual SR45-54M 34:57 +09:17 -

13 1639 Jose Marcio de Castro Almeida Junior Individual SR45-54M 35:00 +09:19 -

14 1676 Riccardo Moruzzi Individual SR45-54M 35:11 +09:30 -

15 1610 Firmino Dias Individual SR45-54M 35:40 +09:59 -

16 1619 Hélder Pombo Individual SR45-54M 36:47 +11:06 -

17 1682 Thomas Ahlers Individual SR45-54M 37:05 +11:24 -

18 1679 RUI GAMEIRO Individual SR45-54M 37:25 +11:45 -

19 1657 Octavio miguel Individual SR45-54M 37:56 +12:15 -

20 1680 Silvio Jorge Dias Individual SR45-54M 38:36 +12:55 -

21 1663 Paulo José Martins Tavares Individual SR45-54M 39:21 +13:41 -

22 1606 Fernando Gonçalves Individual SR45-54M 39:35 +13:54 -

23 1654 Nuno Gonçalves Individual SR45-54M 40:34 +14:54 -

24 1644 Luis Jacob Individual SR45-54M 40:44 +15:04 -

25 1628 Joao Paulo Lima Gil Individual SR45-54M 41:06 +15:25 -

26 1638 JOSE LUIS BELVIS Individual SR45-54M 42:31 +16:50 -

27 1674 Ricardo Félix Individual SR45-54M 43:42 +18:01 -

28 1658 Pablo Domínguez Eivas Individual SR45-54M 43:42 +18:01 -

29 1647 Mario Batista Individual SR45-54M 44:13 +18:32 -

30 1507 CARLOS PRECISO Clube Atletismo Amigos de Belém SR45-54M 45:45 +20:04 -

31 1501 Gonçalo Brazão Ferreira Correia 
Romão SR45-54M 46:13 +20:32 -

32 1665 Pedro Castanheira Individual SR45-54M 46:39 +20:58 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18

1.9KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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33 1637 José Eduardo do Nascimento Individual SR45-54M 50:07 +24:26 -

SR55-64F
1 1550 kirsten boazman Individual SR55-64F 35:02 -

2 1700 Cristina Mota SwimTogether SR55-64F 37:47 +02:44 -

3 1556 Maria Madeira Individual SR55-64F 41:38 +06:35 -

4 1547 Karen Levy Individual SR55-64F 44:19 +09:17 -

5 1542 Daleen Jordaan Individual SR55-64F 54:02 +18:59 -

SR55-64M
1 1635 Jorge Caldeira Individual SR55-64M 28:25 -

2 1512 João Silva Clube Millennium BCP SR55-64M 29:14 +00:49 -

3 1623 Jeroen Van Der Hoff Individual SR55-64M 30:44 +02:18 -

4 1662 Paulo Fernandes Individual SR55-64M 34:22 +05:57 -

5 1608 Fernando Mesquita Gabriel Individual SR55-64M 36:15 +07:50 -

6 1605 Fernando Castilho Individual SR55-64M 36:24 +07:59 -

7 1508 JOSÉ GORDILHO Clube Atletismo Amigos de Belém SR55-64M 36:51 +08:26 -

8 1630 Joao Sacadura Botte Individual SR55-64M 37:18 +08:53 -

9 1594 Constantino Neto Individual SR55-64M 38:06 +09:41 -

10 1650 Miguel Brito Individual SR55-64M 41:15 +12:50 -

11 1601 Eduardo Carpinteiro Individual SR55-64M 44:43 +16:18 -

12 1629 João Paulo Pascoa Individual SR55-64M 46:03 +17:38 -

SR65-74F

1 1505 LUISA MARIA PINTAO ANE, Associação de Natação dos 
Estoris

SR65-74F 38:45 -

SR65-74M
1 1634 jonathan cook Individual SR65-74M 39:18 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:18

1.9KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 2089 Vladimir Augusto Acosta Individual 17:01 -

2 2042 Alec O'Brien Individual 17:05 +00:04 -

3 2047 Andrew O'Brien Individual 17:21 +00:20 -

4 2004 Matthiue Chardon Chardon 18:11 +01:10 -

5 2082 Rubens Krausz Individual 18:25 +01:24 -

6 2061 Jean-Vincent Chardon Individual 18:32 +01:31 -

7 2043 Alessio Sanna Individual 18:42 +01:41 -

8 2037 Regina Menezes Echaniz Individual 18:42 +01:41 -

9 2053 Dinis Alves Marques Individual 18:48 +01:47 -

10 2086 Stanislav Solohub Individual 18:58 +01:57 -

11 2097 Cady de navacelle Individual 19:02 +02:01 -

12 2064 Joao Segurado Individual 19:13 +02:12 -

13 2054 Diogo Fonseca da Silva Individual 19:53 +02:52 -

14 2010 Alessandra Souza Individual 19:55 +02:54 -

15 2048 Angel Antov Individual 19:57 +02:56 -

16 2052 David Vieira Individual 20:50 +03:49 -

17 2098 Francrisco Ferreira Individual 21:33 +04:32 -

18 2013 Arlette Diederiks Individual 21:40 +04:39 -

19 2092 Fabio Szperling Moré Sai de Modiin 21:44 +04:43 -

20 2096 Lachlin Miller Individual 21:50 +04:49 -

21 2060 Ivan Andrushka Individual 22:22 +05:21 -

22 2046 Andre Frade Individual 22:28 +05:27 -

23 2063 João Neves Individual 22:35 +05:34 -

24 2073 NELSON SOARES PINTO Individual 22:54 +05:53 -

25 2030 Lisa O'Brien Individual 22:59 +05:58 -

26 2055 Filipe Leitão Individual 23:00 +05:59 -

27 2065 Leandro Martins Individual 23:01 +06:00 -

28 2002 Hugo Oliveira Académica Triatlo 23:03 +06:02 -

29 2008 Carla Sofia Carvalho Clube Swim4fun 23:05 +06:04 -

30 2083 SERGIO GALVAO DE OLIVEIRA 
SANTOS Individual 23:41 +06:40 -

31 2051 Daniel Ferreira Individual 23:55 +06:54 -

32 2003 Maeva Chardon Chardon 24:14 +07:13 -

33 2005 Timeo nasman chardon Chardon 24:58 +07:57 -

34 2040 Uliana Vdovychyn Individual 25:16 +08:15 -

35 2038 Sofia Barata Individual 25:43 +08:42 -

36 2074 Nuno Duarte Individual 25:49 +08:48 -

37 2033 Maura Caroline Moraes de Souza Individual 26:02 +09:01 -

38 2036 Rachel Toledo Individual 26:17 +09:16 -

39 2031 Mariana Casal Ribeiro Individual 26:17 +09:16 -

40 2058 Hugo Aguiar Individual 26:22 +09:21 -

41 2093 Rosália Guerreiro Clube Swim4fun 26:26 +09:25 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24,3ºC 60%12:30

End 24,3ºC 60%13:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:45

1KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 2006 Carla Vaz Clube Millennium BCP 26:31 +09:30 -

43 2095 Vera Coelho SwimTogether 26:34 +09:33 -

44 2028 Karolina Bobryk-Kopcinska Individual 26:41 +09:40 -

45 2020 Diana A. Individual 26:44 +09:43 -

46 2094 Taynah Moraes SwimTogether 26:47 +09:46 -

47 2062 Joao Alves Individual 26:50 +09:49 -

48 2075 Nuno Montezuma Carvalho Individual 26:51 +09:50 -

49 2015 Catharina Santos Individual 27:12 +10:11 -

50 2087 Tiago Rocha Individual 27:33 +10:32 -

51 2024 Giorgina Galimberti Individual 27:49 +10:48 -

52 2039 Susana Maria Creio Amaro Individual 27:53 +10:52 -

53 2085 Simon Tye Individual 28:03 +11:02 -

54 2025 Ieva Gedvygaite Individual 28:25 +11:24 -

55 2068 Manuel Pinhão Individual 29:42 +12:41 -

56 2009 Elisabeth Murray Clube Swim4fun 30:41 +13:40 -

57 2019 Daria Seredich Individual 30:51 +13:50 -

58 2078 Pedro Pacheco Individual 31:38 +14:37 -

59 2049 Carlos Gesteiro Individual 31:43 +14:42 -

60 2016 Celina Padilla Individual 31:49 +14:48 -

61 2012 Ana Aguiar Individual 32:19 +15:18 -

62 2007 Paula Batalha Clube Millennium BCP 32:24 +15:23 -

63 2026 Juliane Krömke Individual 32:28 +15:27 -

64 2018 Cristina Mota Individual 32:32 +15:31 -

65 2081 Ricardo Cardoso Individual 32:33 +15:32 -

66 2023 Filipa Leitão Individual 33:04 +16:03 -

67 2080 Rafael Silva Fernandes Individual 33:13 +16:12 -

68 2071 Miguel Sá Individual 34:01 +17:00 -

69 2084 SIMÃO MOUSINHO LATINO 
TAVARES Individual 35:07 +18:06 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:45

1KM - STAGE 1

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 24,3ºC 60%12:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 24,3ºC 60%13:44

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

SR16-17M
1 2005 Timeo nasman chardon Chardon SR16-17M 24:58 -

SR18-19M
1 2052 David Vieira Individual SR18-19M 20:50 -

SR20-24F
1 2033 Maura Caroline Moraes de Souza Individual SR20-24F 26:02 -

SR20-24M
1 2053 Dinis Alves Marques Individual SR20-24M 18:48 -

2 2048 Angel Antov Individual SR20-24M 19:57 +01:09 -

3 2063 João Neves Individual SR20-24M 22:35 +03:47 -

SR25-34F
1 2097 Cady de navacelle Individual SR25-34F 19:02 -

2 2040 Uliana Vdovychyn Individual SR25-34F 25:16 +06:14 -

3 2031 Mariana Casal Ribeiro Individual SR25-34F 26:17 +07:15 -

4 2028 Karolina Bobryk-Kopcinska Individual SR25-34F 26:41 +07:38 -

5 2094 Taynah Moraes SwimTogether SR25-34F 26:47 +07:45 -

6 2024 Giorgina Galimberti Individual SR25-34F 27:49 +08:47 -

7 2012 Ana Aguiar Individual SR25-34F 32:19 +13:17 -

SR25-34M
1 2042 Alec O'Brien Individual SR25-34M 17:05 -

2 2043 Alessio Sanna Individual SR25-34M 18:42 +01:36 -

3 2060 Ivan Andrushka Individual SR25-34M 22:22 +05:16 -

4 2084 SIMÃO MOUSINHO LATINO 
TAVARES Individual SR25-34M 35:07 +18:02 -

SR35-44F
1 2004 Matthiue Chardon Chardon SR35-44F 18:11 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:45

1KM

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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2 2010 Alessandra Souza Individual SR35-44F 19:55 +01:44 -

3 2036 Rachel Toledo Individual SR35-44F 26:17 +08:06 -

4 2020 Diana A. Individual SR35-44F 26:44 +08:33 -

5 2015 Catharina Santos Individual SR35-44F 27:12 +09:01 -

6 2025 Ieva Gedvygaite Individual SR35-44F 28:25 +10:14 -

7 2019 Daria Seredich Individual SR35-44F 30:51 +12:40 -

8 2026 Juliane Krömke Individual SR35-44F 32:28 +14:17 -

SR35-44M
1 2089 Vladimir Augusto Acosta Individual SR35-44M 17:01 -

2 2086 Stanislav Solohub Individual SR35-44M 18:58 +01:56 -

3 2054 Diogo Fonseca da Silva Individual SR35-44M 19:53 +02:52 -

4 2098 Francrisco Ferreira Individual SR35-44M 21:33 +04:32 -

5 2046 Andre Frade Individual SR35-44M 22:28 +05:27 -

6 2065 Leandro Martins Individual SR35-44M 23:01 +06:00 -

7 2051 Daniel Ferreira Individual SR35-44M 23:55 +06:54 -

8 2058 Hugo Aguiar Individual SR35-44M 26:22 +09:20 -

9 2062 Joao Alves Individual SR35-44M 26:50 +09:48 -

10 2087 Tiago Rocha Individual SR35-44M 27:33 +10:31 -

11 2080 Rafael Silva Fernandes Individual SR35-44M 33:13 +16:12 -

SR45-54F
1 2013 Arlette Diederiks Individual SR45-54F 21:40 -

2 2030 Lisa O'Brien Individual SR45-54F 22:59 +01:18 -

3 2008 Carla Sofia Carvalho Clube Swim4fun SR45-54F 23:05 +01:24 -

4 2003 Maeva Chardon Chardon SR45-54F 24:14 +02:33 -

5 2038 Sofia Barata Individual SR45-54F 25:43 +04:02 -

6 2006 Carla Vaz Clube Millennium BCP SR45-54F 26:31 +04:51 -

7 2095 Vera Coelho SwimTogether SR45-54F 26:34 +04:54 -

8 2039 Susana Maria Creio Amaro Individual SR45-54F 27:53 +06:12 -

9 2016 Celina Padilla Individual SR45-54F 31:49 +10:09 -

10 2018 Cristina Mota Individual SR45-54F 32:32 +10:51 -

11 2023 Filipa Leitão Individual SR45-54F 33:04 +11:23 -

SR45-54M
1 2047 Andrew O'Brien Individual SR45-54M 17:21 -

2 2061 Jean-Vincent Chardon Individual SR45-54M 18:32 +01:11 -

3 2064 Joao Segurado Individual SR45-54M 19:13 +01:52 -

4 2092 Fabio Szperling Moré Sai de Modiin SR45-54M 21:44 +04:23 -

5 2096 Lachlin Miller Individual SR45-54M 21:50 +04:29 -

6 2073 NELSON SOARES PINTO Individual SR45-54M 22:54 +05:33 -

7 2055 Filipe Leitão Individual SR45-54M 23:00 +05:39 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:45
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Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025
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8 2002 Hugo Oliveira Académica Triatlo SR45-54M 23:03 +05:41 -

9 2083 SERGIO GALVAO DE OLIVEIRA 
SANTOS Individual SR45-54M 23:41 +06:20 -

10 2074 Nuno Duarte Individual SR45-54M 25:49 +08:28 -

11 2068 Manuel Pinhão Individual SR45-54M 29:42 +12:21 -

12 2078 Pedro Pacheco Individual SR45-54M 31:38 +14:16 -

13 2049 Carlos Gesteiro Individual SR45-54M 31:43 +14:22 -

14 2081 Ricardo Cardoso Individual SR45-54M 32:33 +15:12 -

15 2071 Miguel Sá Individual SR45-54M 34:01 +16:40 -

SR55-64F
1 2037 Regina Menezes Echaniz Individual SR55-64F 18:42 -

2 2093 Rosália Guerreiro Clube Swim4fun SR55-64F 26:26 +07:44 -

3 2009 Elisabeth Murray Clube Swim4fun SR55-64F 30:41 +11:59 -

4 2007 Paula Batalha Clube Millennium BCP SR55-64F 32:24 +13:41 -

SR55-64M
1 2082 Rubens Krausz Individual SR55-64M 18:25 -

2 2075 Nuno Montezuma Carvalho Individual SR55-64M 26:51 +08:26 -

3 2085 Simon Tye Individual SR55-64M 28:03 +09:38 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:45
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CLUBE SWIM4FUN 10 [2, 3, 8, 11, ...] 288

2 CLUBE MILLENNIUM BCP 7 [4, 6, 9, 10, ...] 254

3 ANE, ASSOCIAÇÃO DE NATAÇÃO DOS ESTORIS 5 [1, 6, 15, 15, ...] 192

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 20-jul.-2025 13:33

TEAM RESULTS - OPEN TRI CHAMPION

Swim Grand Prix 2025
Cascais, PT

19-julho-2025
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